
Category Firstname Surname Rank 3 Completed

 Open F 99
 Open F Gemma Hargraves 0 12 0 12 0 12 12 12 0 12 12 0 84 1 Yes
 Open F Patricia Peever 0 10 12 10 0 9 0 0 10 10 10 12 74 2 Yes
 Open F Ingrid Harris 0 4 9 6 0 6 5 9 9 9 6 10 58 3 Yes
 Open F Victoria Kennedy 9 8 0 9 9 4 2 8 0 0 0 0 49 4 Yes
 Open F Lepha McCartan 8 5 1 3 10 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 5 Yes
 Open F Desiree Beer 3 0 1 1 0 1 0 6 7 7 1 0 26 6 Yes
 Open F Hayley Woolnough 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 7 3 8 5 0 25 7 Yes
 Open F Miranda Foster 10 6 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 24 8 Yes
 Open F Sarah Wallbridge 5 3 2 1 0 1 0 0 6 5 1 0 23 9 Yes
 Open F Amber Bullingham 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 12 0 0 0 21 10
 Open F Clare Hearing 0 0 1 1 0 1 4 5 0 6 2 0 20 11 Yes
 Open F Karen Galpin 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 19 12
 Open F Fiona Barnes 6 0 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 13 Yes
 Open F Gemma Stevens 0 9 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 13
 Open F Hattie Jenkins 0 0 7 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 17 13
 Open F Glenda Gill 2 1 1 1 0 0 1 4 0 0 0 7 17 13 Yes
 Open F Joanna Wisniewska-Barreto 0 0 5 0 0 2 7 0 0 0 0 0 14 17 Yes
 Open F Helen Fursman-Reid 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 9 14 17
 Open F Lorraine Brinton 7 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 13 19
 Open F Sally Pate 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 20
 Open F Catherine Mason 1 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 12 20 Yes
 Open F Sally Mason 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 22
 Open F Eleanor Laney 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 22
 Open F Holly Linton 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 10 22
 Open F Debbie Minet 0 0 0 1 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 25
 Open F Jeanete Gullick 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 9 25
 Open F Anne-marie Willicot 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 27
 Open F Annabel Box 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 27
 Open F Catherine Daly 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 8 27
 Open F Mariel Chretien 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 4 0 1 0 8 27 Yes
 Open F Deborah Elliot 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 4 1 0 8 27 Yes
 Open F Ceri Griffiths 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 8 27
 Open F Aline Imray 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 34
 Open F Michelle Balchin 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 34
 Open F Sheila Chaterley 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 5 0 1 0 7 34 Yes
 Open F Thomas Smith 0 0 0 1 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 37
 Open F Kate Houston 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 38
 Open F Alison Hume 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 5 38
 Open F Sandra Stuart 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 5 38 Yes
 Open F Sarah Roberts 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 41
 Open F Kate Freeman 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 4 41
 Open F Sarah Farr 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 41
 Open F Dawn Carroll 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 44
 Open F Hester Coggin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 44
 Open F Charlote Jamieson 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 46
 Open F Louise Newman 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 46
 Open F Karen Hilton 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 46
 Open F Kerry Heath-Smith 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 46
 Open F Julianne Jameson 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 46
 Open F Virginia Pawlyn 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 46
 Open F Coralie Pearson 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 6 8 27 Yes
 Open F Rachael Nolan 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 46
 Open F Diane Kemple 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 53
 Open F Nicola Woodman 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 53
 Open F Helen Turner 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 53
 Open F Rhiannon Edwards 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 53
 Open F Jane Birch 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 53
 Open F Alison Gregg 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 53
 Open F Emma Dooley 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 53
 Open F Claire Cook 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 53
 Open F Sarah Fennell 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 53
 Open F Claire Gallagher 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 53
 Open F Helen Lyes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 53
 Open F Debbie Masding 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 53
 Open F Lindsay Morrison 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 53
 Open F Kasha Price 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 53
 Open F Jacqueline Slaughter 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 53
 Open M 99
 Open M Prashanth Kumar Sripathi 0 9 9 10 0 8 12 9 12 9 12 0 73 1 Yes
 Open M David Rogers 0 8 0 0 9 9 10 8 9 8 8 0 61 2 Yes
 Open M Nick Spice 8 10 8 9 0 6 1 7 8 6 0 0 56 3 Yes
 Open M Shaun Carr 9 0 7 0 10 4 0 0 0 5 6 12 53 4 Yes
 Open M Douglas Wight 0 12 0 0 12 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 36 5 Yes
 Open M Josh Hand 0 0 12 0 0 12 0 0 0 12 0 0 36 5 Yes
 Open M Simon Jarvis 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 10 1 10 0 0 31 7 Yes
 Open M Philip Jeyes 2 1 0 1 7 1 1 1 5 1 1 8 25 8 Yes
 Open M Allan Green 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 3 6 2 0 10 24 9 Yes
 Open M Mathew Barnes 0 0 10 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 10
 Open M Oliver Bell 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 6 7 4 0 0 22 10 Yes
 Open M Mathew Hampton 0 0 0 8 0 7 0 0 0 7 0 0 22 10 Yes
 Open M Jason Mather 7 0 0 4 0 1 7 0 0 0 0 0 19 13 Yes
 Open M Richard Birch 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 9 0 19 13
 Open M Mike Kennedy 0 0 0 1 0 1 8 5 0 1 1 0 17 15 Yes
 Open M Steven Adams 1 0 2 0 0 0 6 1 4 1 2 0 17 15 Yes
 Open M Martin Thomas 3 1 0 1 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 9 17 15 Yes
 Open M Michael Daly 0 0 0 5 0 0 9 0 1 0 0 0 15 18 Yes
 Open M Richard Smith 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 6 12 20 Yes
 Open M Tom Ward 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 20
 Open M Mike Line 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 4 10 22 Yes
 Open M David Kelly 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 22
 Open M Craig Bullingham 0 7 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 22
 Open M Andrew Wilkinson 1 0 0 1 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 22 Yes
 Open M John Bailey 0 0 5 1 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 10 22 Yes
 Open M Mathew Proome 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 7 0 10 22
 Open M Adrian Courtenay 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 3 9 28 Yes
 Open M Ian Gill 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 5 8 29 Yes
 Open M Vasco Barreto 0 0 6 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 29 Yes
 Open M Dave Elliot 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 3 1 1 0 8 29 Yes
 Open M Mark Willicot 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 32
 Open M Norm Lever 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 7 32 Yes
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 Open M Bob Spawton 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 7 32 Yes
 Open M Jim Trowbridge 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 2 0 1 7 14 19 Yes
 Open M Steven Wallbridge 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 7 32 Yes
 Open M Kevin Richards 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 7 32 Yes
 Open M Edward Collier 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 37
 Open M Simon Padley 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 37
 Open M Gary Farquharson 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 37
 Open M Thomas Smith 0 0 0 1 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 37
 Open M Thom Stephens 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 6 37
 Open M Mark Lyes 0 0 1 0 0 1 2 0 0 1 1 0 6 37 Yes
 Open M Danny Carroll 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 43
 Open M Richard Walklate 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 43
 Open M Joe Harrison 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 43
 Open M James Taylor 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 5 43
 Open M Jamie Courtenay 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 5 43
 Open M John Galpin 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 5 43 Yes
 Open M Rob Hume 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 5 43
 Open M Ian Coggin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 5 43
 Open M Mohammed Hanif Shaikh 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 51
 Open M Neil Tring 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 4 51
 Open M Nick Lewis 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 53
 Open M Mark Davies 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 53 Yes
 Open M Simon Butland 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 53
 Open M David Garnet 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 3 53 Yes
 Open M Michael Harris 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 53
 Open M Ross Greening 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 58
 Open M Steve Yarnold 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 58
 Open M Duncan Mounsor 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 58
 Open M Andrew Akerman 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 2 58
 Open M Dominic Lyes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 58
 Open M Robert Foord 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 63
 Open M Carl Chaston-Fry 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 63
 Open M Sam Wizard 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 63
 Open M Richard Gilbert 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 63
 Open M Mark Jackson 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 63
 Open M Ben Kirby 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 63
 Open M Ben Jeffery 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 63
 Open M Thomas Wood 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 63
 Open M Daniel Magovern 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 63
 Open M Graham Philpot 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 63
 Open M Nick Simon 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 63
 Open M Paul Thomas 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 63
 Open M Dave McGrath 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 63
 Open M Marcos Puerta Terron 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 63
 Open M Chris Urwin 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 63
 Open M Neil Harris 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 63
 Open M Malcolm Allen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 63
 Open M Phil Kitson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 63
 Open M Oliver Nolan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 63
 Open M Mark Stojanov 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 63
 Open M chris McMahon 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 63
F 99
F Gemma Hargraves 0 12 0 12 0 12 12 12 0 12 12 0 84 1 Yes
F Patricia Peever 0 10 12 10 0 9 0 0 10 10 10 12 74 2 Yes
F Victoria Kennedy 10 8 0 9 10 7 6 9 0 0 0 0 59 3 Yes
F Lepha McCartan 9 6 7 7 12 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 47 4 Yes
F Coralie Pearson 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 8 10 23 5 Yes
F Joanna Wisniewska-Barreto 0 0 8 0 0 5 8 0 0 0 0 0 21 6 Yes
F Amber Bullingham 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 12 0 0 0 21 6
F Hattie Jenkins 0 0 9 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 19 8
F Gemma Stevens 0 9 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 9
F Thomas Smith 0 0 0 7 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 10
F Sally Pate 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 11
F Kate Freeman 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 11 12
F Rachael Nolan 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 7 0 11 12
F Sally Mason 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 14
F Eleanor Laney 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 14
F Holly Linton 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 10 14
F Catherine Daly 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 9 17
F Ceri Griffiths 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 9 17
F Annabel Box 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 19
F Alison Gregg 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 8 19
F Aline Imray 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 21
F Helen Turner 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 22
F Claire Gallagher 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 6 22
F Emma Dooley 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 5 24
F Rhiannon Edwards 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 25
FV40 99
FV40 Clare Hearing 0 0 10 9 0 9 10 12 0 12 9 0 71 1 Yes
FV40 Mariel Chretien 9 0 0 7 0 0 9 0 12 0 8 0 45 2 Yes
FV40 Fiona Barnes 10 0 12 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 3 Yes
FV40 Lorraine Brinton 12 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 24 4
FV40 Michelle Balchin 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 6
FV40 Sarah Farr 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 12 6
FV40 Helen Fursman-Reid 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 12 22 5
FV40 Kerry Heath-Smith 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 8
FV40 Hester Coggin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 10 8
FV40 Nicola Woodman 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 10
FV40 Diane Kemple 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 10
FV45 99
FV45 Hayley Woolnough 0 0 0 10 0 12 0 12 12 12 12 0 70 1 Yes
FV45 Glenda Gill 10 9 9 8 0 0 10 10 0 0 0 10 66 2 Yes
FV45 Deborah Elliot 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 10 10 0 40 3 Yes
FV45 Catherine Mason 9 10 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 40 3 Yes
FV45 Miranda Foster 12 12 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 36 5 Yes
FV45 Karen Hilton 0 0 10 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 6
FV45 Debbie Minet 0 0 0 7 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 7
FV45 Anne-marie Willicot 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 8
FV45 Jane Birch 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 9 9
FV45 Kasha Price 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 9 9
FV45 Sarah Fennell 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 8 11
FV50 99
FV50 Ingrid Harris 0 12 12 12 0 12 12 12 12 12 9 12 84 1 Yes
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FV50 Karen Galpin 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 22 2
FV50 Kate Houston 12 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 3
FV50 Alison Hume 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 18 4
FV50 Louise Newman 0 0 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 5
FV50 Julianne Jameson 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 14 6
FV50 Jeanete Gullick 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 12 7
FV50 Sarah Roberts 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 8
FV50 Dawn Carroll 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 9
FV50 Claire Cook 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 6 10
FV50 Jacqueline Slaughter 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 5 11
FV50 Debbie Masding 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 12
FV50 Lindsay Morrison 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 13
FV50 Helen Lyes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 14
FV55 99
FV55 Sarah Wallbridge 12 12 12 12 0 12 0 0 12 12 12 0 84 1 Yes
FV55 Sandra Stuart 10 10 10 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 10 0 52 2 Yes
FV60 99
FV60 Desiree Beer 12 0 12 12 0 12 0 12 12 12 12 0 84 1 Yes
FV60 Sheila Chaterley 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 0 10 0 30 2 Yes
FV60 Charlote Jamieson 10 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 3
FV65 99
FV70 99
FV75 99
FV75 Virginia Pawlyn 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 24 1
M 99
M Prashanth Kumar Sripathi 0 9 10 12 0 8 12 9 12 9 12 0 76 1 Yes
M Nick Spice 12 10 9 10 0 7 7 7 9 7 0 0 64 2 Yes
M David Rogers 0 8 0 0 10 9 10 8 10 8 9 0 64 2 Yes
M Simon Jarvis 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 10 8 10 0 0 38 4 Yes
M Douglas Wight 0 12 0 0 12 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 36 5 Yes
M Josh Hand 0 0 12 0 0 12 0 0 0 12 0 0 36 5 Yes
M Andrew Wilkinson 6 0 0 5 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 7 Yes
M Mark Davies 8 0 0 6 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 8 Yes
M Craig Bullingham 0 7 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 9
M Thom Stephens 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 14 10
M Jamie Courtenay 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 14 10
M Thomas Smith 0 0 0 7 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 12
M Mathew Proome 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 8 0 13 12
M Simon Padley 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 14
M James Taylor 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 9 15
M Ben Jeffery 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 16
M Simon Butland 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 8 16
M Sam Wizard 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 18
M Thomas Wood 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 18
M Michael Harris 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 7 18
M Richard Walklate 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 21
M Chris McMahon 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 6 21
M Daniel Magovern 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 23
M Ben Kirby 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 24
MV40 99
MV40 Shaun Carr 10 0 12 0 12 12 0 0 0 12 12 12 82 1 Yes
MV40 Philip Jeyes 7 7 0 7 10 7 9 8 10 8 8 9 62 2 Yes
MV40 Mike Kennedy 0 0 0 8 0 9 12 10 0 9 9 0 57 3 Yes
MV40 Martin Thomas 8 8 0 9 0 10 0 9 0 0 0 10 54 4 Yes
MV40 Oliver Bell 0 10 9 0 0 0 0 12 12 10 0 0 53 5 Yes
MV40 Jason Mather 9 0 0 12 0 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 37 6 Yes
MV40 Vasco Barreto 0 0 10 10 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 7 Yes
MV40 Tom Ward 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 8
MV40 Nick Lewis 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 8
MV40 Ian Coggin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 10 10
MV40 Robert Foord 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 11
MV40 Neil Harris 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 9 11
MV40 Mark Jackson 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 13
MV40 Marcos Puerta Terron 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 8 13
MV45 99
MV45 Mike Line 10 10 9 8 0 8 9 12 8 0 9 10 69 1 Yes
MV45 Richard Smith 9 0 10 6 0 9 0 0 9 8 10 12 67 2 Yes
MV45 Mathew Hampton 0 0 0 10 0 12 0 0 0 12 0 0 34 3 Yes
MV45 Danny Carroll 12 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 4
MV45 Mathew Barnes 0 0 12 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 4
MV45 Richard Birch 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 12 0 24 4
MV45 Andrew Akerman 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 10 0 0 22 7
MV45 Duncan Mounsor 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 17 8
MV45 Paul Thomas 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 9
MV45 Chris Urwin 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 10 9
MV45 Mark Willicot 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 11
MV45 Phil Kitson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 9 11
MV45 Mark Stojanov 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 8 13
MV50 99
MV50 Steven Wallbridge 10 10 9 7 0 10 0 0 0 10 12 0 68 1 Yes
MV50 Mark Lyes 0 0 8 0 0 9 10 0 0 12 10 0 49 2 Yes
MV50 John Bailey 0 0 12 9 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 33 3 Yes
MV50 Joe Harrison 0 0 10 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 4
MV50 Dominic Lyes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 9 0 18 4
MV50 David Kelly 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 6
MV50 Mohammed Hanif Shaikh 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 6
MV50 Gary Farquharson 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 6
MV50 Ross Greening 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 6
MV50 Dave McGrath 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10
MV50 Carl Chaston-Fry 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 11
MV55 99
MV55 Steven Adams 12 0 12 0 0 0 10 10 12 10 10 0 76 1 Yes
MV55 Jim Trowbridge 0 9 0 0 0 10 9 9 10 0 9 12 68 2 Yes
MV55 Bob Spawton 10 8 9 10 0 0 7 7 7 8 8 0 60 3 Yes
MV55 Norm Lever 9 7 8 9 0 8 0 8 8 7 7 0 57 4 Yes
MV55 Ian Gill 0 0 7 8 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 10 33 5 Yes
MV55 Michael Daly 0 0 0 12 0 0 12 0 9 0 0 0 33 5 Yes
MV55 David Garnet 0 10 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 9 0 0 31 7 Yes
MV55 Rob Hume 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 22 8
MV55 Steve Yarnold 0 0 0 7 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 13 9
MV55 Edward Collier 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 10
MV55 Neil Tring 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 12 10
MV55 Malcolm Allen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 12 10
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MV55 Nick Simon 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 13
MV60 99
MV60 Allan Green 12 12 0 12 0 12 0 12 12 12 0 12 84 1 Yes
MV60 Kevin Richards 0 0 12 8 0 10 12 0 9 9 10 0 70 2 Yes
MV60 Dave Elliot 10 0 0 10 0 0 0 10 10 10 12 0 62 3 Yes
MV60 Adrian Courtenay 0 9 10 7 0 8 0 9 0 7 8 10 61 4 Yes
MV60 John Galpin 9 0 0 9 0 0 10 0 0 8 7 0 43 5 Yes
MV60 Richard Gilbert 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 6
MV60 Graham Philpot 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 7
MV60 Oliver Nolan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 9 7


